Dotlx Workshop

9:00

9:10

9:50

10:30
11:00

11:40

12:20

1:00

1:40

2:20

2:50

3:50

16 November 2017
The Ship Inn, Southbank, Brisbane

Welcome & Introductions
Julianne Weekers, QUDIT TAC Chair

Tatts Group Limited Client Experiences
Real world business implementation
Scott Owen (40 Minutes)

Cisco Presentation and Discussion
Peter Thomas (40 Minute session)

Morning Tea
Newcastle University Experience
Bruce Hodge (40 Minute session)
Huawei Presentation and Discussion
Richard Oldham (40 Minute session)
Lunch

Newcastle University Client Services
Client perspective on implementation challenges
Mark Jefferys (40 Minute session)

Riot Solutions (Integrator)
Tim Fairclough (40 Minute session)
Afternoon Tea

Round Table Wrap-up
Discussion of Presentations & Collaboration Opportunities
Julianne Weekers (60 Minute session)

Closing Comments
Julianne Weekers, QUDIT TAC Chair




