Dot1x Workshop

16 November 2017 The Ship Inn, Southbank, Brisbane

9:00	Welcome & Introductions Julianne Weekers, QUDIT TAC Chair
9:10	Tatts Group Limited Client Experiences Real world business implementation Scott Owen (40 Minutes)
9:50	Cisco Presentation and Discussion Peter Thomas (40 Minute session)
10:30	Morning Tea
11:00	Newcastle University Experience Bruce Hodge (40 Minute session)
11:40	Huawei Presentation and Discussion Richard Oldham (40 Minute session)
12:20	Lunch
1:00	Newcastle University Client Services Client perspective on implementation challenges Mark Jefferys (40 Minute session)
1:40	Riot Solutions (Integrator) Tim Fairclough (40 Minute session)
2:20	Afternoon Tea
2:50	Round Table Wrap-up Discussion of Presentations & Collaboration Opportunities Julianne Weekers (60 Minute session)
3:50	Closing Comments Julianne Weekers, QUDIT TAC Chair